V23990-K230-F40-PM
datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 1 29 Oct. 2020 / Revision 5
MiniSKiiP® PACK 2 1200 V / 70 A
Features MiniSKiiP® 2 16 m
● Solder less interconnection
● Designed for motor drives up to 7 kW
● Temperature sensor

datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 16 29 Oct. 2020 / Revision 5
Ordering Code
Version Ordering Code
With std lid (6.5mm height) + no thermal grease V23990-K230-F40-/0A/-PM
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + no thermal grease V23990-K230-F40-/0B/-PM
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) V23990-K230-F40-/1A/-PM
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) V23990-K230-F40-/1B/-PM
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) V23990-K230-F40-/4A/-PM
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) V23990-K230-F40-/4B/-PM
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) V23990-K230-F40-/5A/-PM
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) V23990-K230-F40-/5B/-PM
Marking
Text VIN Date code Type&Ver UL Lot Serial
VIN WWYY TTTTTTTVV UL LLLLL SSSS
Datamatrix